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GMB will continue to distribute our mark-engraved products to the
world, as we also strive to improve innovative ideas and actions in
answer to the needs of our various international customers.

Your success is our Future.
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Application Guide by OE Manufacturers

GMB No#

146 (930)-1.4i.e. 16V T.S. 11.96-01.01 GT60890

155 (167)-1.6 16V T.S. 05.96-12.97 GT60890

166 (936) - 2.0 T.Spark (936A3B_ ) GT60890
GTV (916C_) - 1.8 16V (916C3) 1747 05.98- GT60890

GIULIETTA (940)-1.4TB 1368 04.10- GT70780

A2 (820)-1.4 1390 02.00-08.05 GT30550
A3 (8L1)-1.9TDI 1896 10.00- GT40930
A5 (8T3)-2.0 TDI 1968 08.08- GT40930
Q5 (8R) - 2.0 TDI quattro 1968 08.09- GT40930
A4 (8D2,B5)-2.4 2393 08.97-11.00 GT50650
AUDI
ALLROAD (4BH, C5) - 2.7 T quattro 2671 05.00-08.05 GT50650
A1 (8X1)-1.6 TDI 1598 03.11- GT50920
A4 (8K2,B8)-2.0 TDI 1968 11.07- GT50920
A6 (4G2,C7)-2.0 TDI 1968 01.12- GT50920

Q5 (8R) - 2.0 TDI 1968 11.10- GT50920

CORSA -1.6 GS 1598 08.97-07.02 GT30530
NUBIRA Saloon - 1.8 1796 01.06- GT30530
LACETTI (J200) - 1.8 1796 08.05- GT30540
VIVA-1.8 1796 09.03- GT30540

CHRYSLER DELTA-14 1368 08.11- GT70780

- XM (Y4) - 2.5 TD 2446 05.94-10.00 GT50660




<>

INA No#

5320120 10

5320120 10

5320120 10

5320120 10

534 0069 10

532018510

532034910

532 0349 10

532 0349 10

5320159 10

5320159 10

532 0582 10

532 0582 10

532 0582 10

532 0582 10

532 0033 10

532 0033 10

532 0478 10

532 0478 10

534 0069 10

5310049 10

=1 1 ol

SKF NO#

VKM 22177

VKM 22177

VKM 22177

VKM 22177

VKM 32023

VKM 21121

VKM 21147

VKM 21147

VKM 21147

VKM 21202

VKM 21202

VKM 21269

VKM 21269

VKM 21269

VKM 21269

VKM 25152

VKM 25152

VKM 25312

VKM 25312

VKM 32023

VKM 13300

DAYCO™

DAYCO No#

ATB2211

ATB2211

ATB2211

ATB2211

APV1079

ATB2292

ATB2238

ATB2238

ATB2238

ATB2196

ATB2196

ATB2218

ATB2218

ATB2218

ATB2218

ATB2192

ATB2192

ATB2191

ATB2191

APV1079

ATB2029

GATES No#
T42060
T42060
T42060
T42060
T38368
T42234
T41229
T41229
T41229
T41227
T41227
T42305
T42305
T42305
T42305
T42077
T42077
T42122
T42122
T38368

T41141
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XM (Y4) - 2.5 TD

AX (ZA-)-14D

XSARA (N1)-1.5D

SAXO (S0, S1)-1.6 VTR

SAXO (S0, S1)-1.0X

C5 (DC_) - 2.2 HDi (DC4HXB, DC4HXE)

JUMPY (U6U) - 2.2HDi

JUMPER Bus (230P) - 2.5 TDi

DACIA LOGAN (LS_)-1.6 16V (LSOM)

BEGO - 1.3 DVVT

EXTOL Bus (S22_,823_)-1.3

RUSH-1.3

TERIOS (J1) - 1.3 DVVT FWD

AVENGER - 2.0 CRD

JOURNEY - 2.0 CRD

BRAVA (182) - 1.8 GT 16V (182.BC)

COUPE (FA/175) - 1.8 16V

IDEA - 1.8 Flex

MAREA (185)-1.8 115 16V

STILO (192) - 1.8 16V (192_XC1A)

BRAVO | (182) - 2.0 HGT 20V (182.AD)

PUNTO (188) - 1.8 130 HGT (188.738, .718)

2446

1360

1527

1587

954

2179

2179

2446

1598

1298

1298

1298

1298

1968

1968

1747

1747

1747

1747

1747

1747

1998

05.94-10.00 GT50670
08.91-12.97 GT60830
04.97-09.00 GT60830
05.96-07.99 GT60840
05.96-11.98 GT60950
03.01-08.04 GT70920
12.03-10.06 GT70920
12.96-11.00 GT70980
02.06- GT30510
11.05- GT40900
07.00- GT40900
11.05- GT40900
10.02-10.05 GT40900
06.07- GT40930
06.08- GT40930
10.95-10.01 GT60890
03.96-08.00 GT60890
08.10- GT60890
09.96- GT60890
09.99- GT60890
10.01- GT60890
10.95-07.98 GT70700



<>

INA No#
5320023 10

531003110

531003110

5310243 10

531024110

5310769 10

5310769 10

5310257 10

532 0221 10

532 0618 10

532 0618 10

532 0618 10

532 0618 10

532 0349 10

532 0349 10

5320120 10

5320120 10

5320120 10

5320120 10

5320120 10

5320120 10

532 0241 10

=1 1 ol

SKF NO#
VKM 23300

VKM 13120

VKM 13120

VKM 13130

VKM 33012

VKM 13264

VKM 13264

VKM 23304

VKM 26020

VKM 67000

VKM 67000

VKM 67000

VKM 67000

VKM 21147

VKM 21147

VKM 22177

VKM 22177

VKM 22177

VKM 22177

VKM 22177

VKM 22177

VKM 32005

DAYCO™

DAYCO No#
ATB2030

ATB2032

ATB2032

ATB2036

APV2025

ATB2414

ATB2414

ATB2034

ATB2077

APV2809

APV2809

APV2809

APV2809

ATB2238

ATB2238

ATB2211

ATB2211

ATB2211

ATB2211

ATB2211

ATB2211

APV2157

GATES No#
T42072

T41130
T41130
T41131
T36066
T41282
T41282
T42163
T41237
T36395
T36395
T36395
T36395
T41229
T41229
T42060
T42060
T42060
T42060
T42060
T42060

T36004
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GT70700

FIORINO Box (146 Uno) - 65 1.7 TD 01.97-05.01

PALIO (178BX) - 1.0 GT70700

GT70700

STRADA (178E)-1.9D

DOBLO (119)-1.4 1368 10.05- GT70780

IDEA-1.216V 1242 01.04- GT70780

PALIO (178BX)-1.0 999 06.04- GT70780

PUNTO (188) - 1.2 60 (188.030, .050, .130, .1... 1242 09.99- GT70780

SIENA (178_) - 1.0 Bipower 999 09.00- GT70780

STRADA (178E) - 1.0 GT70780

500-1.2 GT70780

ESCORT VII (GAL, AAL, ABL) - 1.8 Turbo D 12.95-10.98 GT60860

COURIER Pickup-1.8D 06.99-02.02 GT60860

FORD ESCORT Il (GAA)-1.6 1597 09.80-12.85 GT60960

ORION I (AFD) - 1.6 1597 07.83-03.86 GT60960

ECONOVAN (KBA, KCA)-1.4 1416 03.86-03.92 GT60960

VIVA Hatchback (JF) - 1.8 i 1796 03.05-12.07 GT30530

VIVA Hatchback (JF) - 1.8 i 1796 03.05-12.07 GT30540

CITY Saloon - 1.2 1243 05.03-09.05 GT50680

HONDA

INSIGHT (ZE) - 1.0 Vtec 995 04.00-10.04 GT50680

TERRACAN (HP) - 2.9 CRDi 2902 11.01-07.03 GT40940



> === - @

INA No# SKF NO# DAYCO No# GATES No# m

532024110

VKM 32005 APV2157 T36004

532024110 VKM 32005 APV2157 T36004

532024110 VKM 32005 APV2157 T36004
534 0069 10 VKM 32023 APV1079 T38368
534 0069 10 VKM 32023 APV1079 T38368
534 0069 10 VKM 32023 APV1079 T38368
534 0069 10 VKM 32023 APV1079 T38368
534 0069 10 VKM 32023 APV1079 T38368

534 0069 10 VKM 32023 APV1079 T38368

534 0069 10 VKM 32023 APV1079 T38368

5310204 10 VKM 24107 ATB2164 T42073

5310204 10 VKM 24107 ATB2164 T42073

5310020 10 VKM 14201 ATB2151 T41147

5310020 10 VKM 14201 ATB2151 T41147
5310020 10 VKM 14201 ATB2151 T41147
532 0033 10 VKM 25152 ATB2192 T42077
532 0478 10 VKM 25312 ATB2191 T42122

5310830 10 VKM 63002
5310830 10 VKM 63002

5320318 10 VKM 84503 ATB2539
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2902 11.01-07.03 GT40970

TERRACAN (HP) - 2.9 CRDi

JEEP PATRIOT (MK74) - 2.0 CRD 1968 01.08- GT40930

CARNIVAL (UP)-29TD 2903 08.99-10.01 (GT40940

CARNIVAL (UP)-29TD 2903 08.99-10.01 GT40970

110-1.516V 1499 10.00- (GT60920

LADA 112-1.516V 1499 10.00- (GT60920

111-1.516V 1499 10.00- (GT60930

DEDRA (835) - 1.8 16V LE (835FG) 1747 03.96-07.99 (GT60890

LYBRA (839AX) - 1.8 16V (839AXB1A, 839AXG1A) 1747 07.99- GT60890

MUSA (350) - 1.4 1368 09.05- GT70780
PHEDRA (179) - 2.2 JTD (179AXC1A) 2179 09.02- GT70920
LAND ROVER
323F VI (BJ)-2.0TD 1998 09.98-01.01 (GT40920
PREMACY (CP)-2.0TD 1998 10.99-07.00 GT40920
6 Hatchback (GG) - 1.8 1798 08.02- GT50690
MPV Il (LW) - 2.3 2261 07.02- GT50690
121 1l (JASM, JBSM) - 1.8 D 1753 03.96- GT60860
MG MG ZR - Turbodiesel 1994 06.01- GT70900
LANCER Saloon (CY/Z_A) - 2.0 DI-D 1968 01.08- GT40930
PAJERO SPORT Il (KG_, KH_) - 2.5 DI-D 2477 11.09- GT40950
CARISMA (DA_) - 1.9 DI-D (DA5A) 1870 09.00-06.06 GT60910
CARISMA (DA_) - 1.9 TD (DA4A) 1870 10.96-09.00 GT60990

PRIMASTAR Bus (X83) - dCi 140 2463 07.03- GT30520




<> === ==
INA No# SKF NO# DAYCO No# GATES No#

532031810 VKM 84503 ATB2539

532034910 VKM 21147 ATB2238 T41229
532031810 VKM 84503 ATB2539

532031810 VKM 84503 ATB2539

5320438 10 T41101
5320438 10 T41101
5310750 10 T42041
532012010 VKM 22177 ATB2211 T42060
532012010 VKM 22177 ATB2211 T42060
534 0069 10 VKM 32023 APV1079 T38368
5310769 10 VKM 13264 ATB2414 T41282
5310598 20 VKM 74602 ATB2335 T41295
5310598 20 VKM 74602 ATB2335 T41295
532054110 VKM 64003 APV2675 T36263
532054110 VKM 64003 APV2675 T36263
5310204 10 VKM 24107 ATB2164 T42073
5320444 10 VKM 27303 ATB2348 T42187
532034910 VKM 21147 ATB2238 T41229
5310834 10 ATB2550

5330087 20 VKM 16113 ATB2307 T41240
5320220 10 VKM 26125 ATB2075 T41236
532031320 VKM 26503 ATB2128 T42169
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ALMERA | Hatchback (N15) - 2.0 D 1974 11.95-03.00 GT60790
NISSAN
SUNNY Il Hatchback (N13)-1.7 D 1681 06.86-01.91 GT60790

INTERSTAR Bus (X70) - dCi 80 1870 07.02- GT60910

KUBISTAR (X76) - 1.6 16V 1598 08.03- GT30510

VIVARO Combi (J7) - 2.5 DTI 2463 05.03- GT30520

COMBO (71_)-1.416V 1389 08.99-10.01 GT30530

MERIVA - 1.6 16V 1598 05.03-05.10 GT30530

TIGRA (95_) -1.4 16V 1389 08.97-12.00 GT30530

ZAFIRA (F75_)-1.6 1598 09.02-06.05 GT30530

COMBO Tour - 1.6 CNG 1598 06.06- GT30540

MERIVA -1.6 16V 1598 05.03-05.10 GT30540

TIGRA TwinTop - 1.8 1796 06.04- GT30540

ZAFIRA (F75_)-1.6 1598 09.02-06.05 GT30540

CALIBRAA (85_)-2.0i16V 1998 06.90-02.94 GT50000

VECTRA A Hatchback (88_,89_)-2.0i 16V 1998 02.89-10.90 GT50000

VIVARO Combi (J7) - 1.9 DI 1870 08.01- GT60910

MOVANO Combi (J9) - 1.9 DTI 1870 09.00-10.01 GT60990

CALIBRAA (85_)-2.0i16V 1998 06.90-02.94 GT70910

VECTRA A Hatchback (88_,89_)-2.0i 16V 1998 02.89-10.90 GT70910

BOXER Bus (230P) -2.5D 2446 08.94-04.02 GT50660

BOXER Bus (230P) -2.5D 2446 08.94-04.02 GT50670

10611 (1)-1.6 S16 1587 05.96- GT60840
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INA No#
5310201 20

5310201 20

5330087 20

532022110

5320313 20

5320033 10

5320033 10

532 0033 10

532 0033 10

532 0478 10

532 0478 10

532 0478 10

532 0478 10

532 0040 10

532 0040 10

533 0087 20

532 0220 10

5310050 10

5310050 10

5310049 10

532 0023 10

5310243 10

=1 1 ol

SKF NO#
VKM 72303

VKM 72303

VKM 16113

VKM 26020

VKM 26503

VKM 25152

VKM 25152

VKM 25152

VKM 25152

VKM 25312

VKM 25312

VKM 25312

VKM 25312

VKM 25213

VKM 25213

VKM 16113

VKM 26125

VKM 15211

VKM 15211

VKM 13300

VKM 23300

VKM 13130

DAYCO™

DAYCO No#
ATB2346

ATB2346

ATB2307

ATB2077

ATB2128

ATB2192

ATB2192

ATB2192

ATB2192

ATB2191

ATB2191

ATB2191

ATB2191

ATB2291

ATB2291

ATB2307

ATB2075

ATB2185

ATB2185

ATB2029

ATB2030

ATB2036

GATES No#
T41253

T41253
T41240
T41237
T42169
T42077
T42077
T42077
T42077
T42122
T42122
T42122
T42122
T42085
T42085
T41240
T41236
T41152
T41152
T41141
T42072

T41131



PEUGEOT

RENAULT

1061 (1A,1C)-1.6

306 Hatchback (7A, 7C, N3, N5) - 1.1
PARTNER Combispace (5F) - 1.1
406 (8B) - 2.2 HDi

607 (9D, 9U) - 2.2HDI

807 (E) - 2.2HDi

EXPERT (224) - 2.0HDI

BOXER Bus (244, Z_) - 2.2HDi
BOXER Bus (230P) - 2.5 TDI
AVANTIME (DEO_) - 2.2 dCi (DEO1)
ESPACE Il (JEO_) - 2.2 dCi (JEOS)
LAGUNA Il (BG0/1_) - 2.2 dCi (BG09)
VEL SATIS (BJO_) - 2.2 dCi (BJOH)
TRAFIC Il Bus (JL) - 2.5dCi 115
MASTER Il Bus (JD) - 2.2 dCI 90
LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_) - 2.2 D (B56F/2)

ESPACE Il (JEO_) - 2.2 12V TD (JEOE, JEOH, ...

LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_) - 2.2 D (B56F/2)
SAFRANE Il (B54_) - 2.2 dT (B54G)
ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) - 1.9 dCi (JKOU)
LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_) - 1.9 dCi (B56W)
TRAFIC Il Bus (JL) - 1.9 dCi

MASTER Il Bus (JD) - 1.9 dCi 80
ESPACE | (J11_) - 2.1 TD (J/S115)
FUEGO (136_)- 2.1 TD

SAFRANE | (B54_) - 2.1 dT (B546)

18 (134_) - 2.1 Diesel (1344)

20 (127_) - 2.1 Diesel (1276)

21 (B48_) - 2.1 D (B480)

25 (B29_) - 2.1 Diesel (B296)

30 (127_) - 2.1 Turbo-D (1270)

TRAFIC Bus (T5, T6, T7)-2.1 D
MASTER | Bus (T_) - 28-352.1 D
ESPACE Il (JEO_) - 1.9 dTi (JEOM)
KANGOO (KCO0/1_) - 1.9 dCi 4x4
LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_) - 1.9 dTi (B56J)

MEGANE | (BA0/1_) - 1.9 dTi (BA08, BAON)

SCENIC | (JAO/1_) - 1.9 dTi (JAON)

CLIO Il (BB0/1/2_, CB0/1/2_) - 1.9 D (B/CBOE)

ESPACE IIl (JEO_) - 1.9 dTi (JEOM)
KANGOO (KCO0/1_) - D 55 1.9 (KCOD)
LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_) - 1.9 dTi (B56J)

MEGANE | (BAO/1_) - 1.9 D Eco (B/SAOU, BAOA)

1587
1124
1124
2179
2179
2179
1997
2179
2446
2188
2188
2188
2188
2464
2188
2188
2188
2188
2188
1870
1870
1870
1870
2068
2068
2068
2068
2068
2068
2068
2068
2068
2068
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870

06.93-04.96
05.93-05.01
06.96-
03.00-05.04
02.00-
06.02-
07.00-
04.02-
01.97-04.02
05.02-05.03
07.00-10.02
04.04-10.05
04.04-
02.08-
09.00-
11.93-03.01
11.96-10.00
11.93-03.01
07.96-12.00
04.03-02.05
09.99-03.01
04.01-07.03
11.01-
10.84-12.90
08.82-10.85
11.93-07.96
11.81-07.86
10.80-12.83
04.92-06.94
04.84-05.89
02.82-03.86
03.80-04.89
08.80-07.98
02.99-10.02
10.03-
10.97-03.01
03.97-02.01
09.99-08.03
09.98-05.05
02.99-10.02
08.97-
10.97-03.01
01.96-

GT60950
(GT60950
GT60950
GT70920
GT70920
GT70920
GT70920
GT70920
GT70980
GT30520
GT30520
GT30520
GT30520
GT30520
GT30520
GT50640
GT60850
(GT60850
GT60850
GT60910
GT60910
GT60910
GT60910
GT60970
GT60970
GT60970
GT60970
GT60970
GT60970
GT60970
GT60970
GT60970
GT60970
(GT60980
GT60980
(GT60980
GT60980
(GT60980
GT60990
GT60990
GT60990
GT60990
GT60990
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INA No#

531024110

5310769 10

5310769 10

5310769 10

5320313 20

5320313 20

5320313 20

532017110

532 0427 10

533 0087 20

533 0087 20

5310069 10

5310069 10

5310069 10

5310069 10

5310069 10

532 0222 10

532 0222 10

532 0222 10

532 0220 10

532 0220 10

=1 1 ol

SKF NO#

VKM 33012

VKM 13264

VKM 13264

VKM 13264

VKM 26503

VKM 26503

VKM 26503

VKM 26502

VKM 26501

VKM 16113

VKM 16113

VKM 16212

VKM 16212

VKM 16212

VKM 16212

VKM 16212

VKM 26115

VKM 26115

VKM 26115

VKM 26125

VKM 26125

DAYCO™

APV2025

ATB2414

ATB2414

ATB2414

ATB2128

ATB2128

ATB2128

ATB2282

ATB2210

ATB2307

ATB2307

ATB2043

ATB2043

ATB2043

ATB2043

ATB2043

ATB2284

ATB2284

ATB2284

ATB2075

ATB2075

T36066
T41282
T41282
T41282
T42169
T42169
T42169
T42196
T42095
T41240
T41240
T41163
T41163
T41163
T41163
T41163
T42090
T42090
T42090
T41236

T41236
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RAPID Box (F40_, G40_) - 1.9 D (F40R) 1870 09.94-03.98 GT60990

THALIA (LB0/1/2_)-1.9D 1870 02.98-05.01 GT60990

MASTER Il Bus (JD) - 1.9 Dti 1870 09.00- GT60990

ESPACE Il (JEO_) - 2.0 16V (JEON, JEOL, JEO2) 1998 10.98-10.02 GT30510

KANGOO (KCO0/1_) - 1.6 16V bivalent 1598 06.05- GT30510

LOGAN (LS_)-1.6 1598 04.07- GT30510

MODUS (F/JPO_) - 1.4 (JPO1, JPOJ) 1390 12.04- GT30510

GRAND SCENIC Il (JMO0/1_) - 1.6 1598 06.06- GT30510

TWINGO (CNO_) - 1.6 RS (CNOR) 1598 05.08- GT30510

TRAFIC Il Bus (JL) - 2.0 (JLOA) 1998 03.01- GT30510

STREETWISE-2.0 TD 1994 08.03- GT70900
ROVER

45 (RT)-2.0iDT 1994 02.00-05.05 GT70900

400 Hatchback (RT) - 420 D 1994 11.95-03.00 GT70900
- 9-3 (YS3F)-1.8i 1796 01.04- GT30540
AROSA (6H) - 1.4 16V 1390 01.00-06.04 GT30550

IBIZA 1l (6K1) -1.4 16V 1390 05.00-02.02 GT30550

LEON (1M1) - 1.4 16V 1390 11.99-06.06 GT30550

ALHAMBRA (7V8, 7V9) - 1.9 TDI 1896 04.96-03.10 GT40930

SEAT AROSA (6H) -1.4 TDI 1422 01.00-06.04 GT40930
EXEO (3R2) - 2.0 TDI 1968 12.08- GT40930

LEON (1M1) -1.9 TDI 1896 10.05-06.06 GT40930

ALHAMBRA (710) - 2.0 TDI 1968 05.11- GT50920
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INA No#
5320220 10

5320220 10

5320220 10

532022110

532022110

532022110

532022110

532 0221 10

532 0221 10

532 0221 10

532 0444 10

532 0444 10

532 0444 10

532 0478 10

5320185 10

5320185 10

5320185 10

532 0349 10

532 0349 10

532 0349 10

532 0349 10

532 0582 10

=1 1 ol

SKF NO#
VKM 26125

VKM 26125

VKM 26125

VKM 26020

VKM 26020

VKM 26020

VKM 26020

VKM 26020

VKM 26020

VKM 26020

VKM 27303

VKM 27303

VKM 27303

VKM 25312

VKM 21121

VKM 21121

VKM 21121

VKM 21147

VKM 21147

VKM 21147

VKM 21147

VKM 21269

DAYCO™

DAYCO No#
ATB2075

ATB2075

ATB2075

ATB2077

ATB2077

ATB2077

ATB2077

ATB2077

ATB2077

ATB2077

ATB2348

ATB2348

ATB2348

ATB2191

ATB2292

ATB2292

ATB2292

ATB2238

ATB2238

ATB2238

ATB2238

ATB2218

GATES No#
T41236

T41236
T41236
T41237
T41237
T41237
T41237
T41237
T41237
T41237
T42187
T42187
T42187
T42122
T42234
T42234
T42234
T41229
T41229
T41229
T41229

T42305



Application Guide by OE Manufacturers

|

GT50920

IBIZA V (6J5) - 1.2 TDI 05.10-

FABIA (6Y2)-1.416V 12.99-03.08 GT30550

GT30550

ROOMSTER (5J) - 1.4

OCTAVIA (1U2)-1.9 TDI 1896 10.05-12.10 (GT40930

SUPERB (3U4) - 1.9 TDI 1896 08.02-10.05 (GT40930

SUPERB (3U4) - 2.8 V6 27171 02.02-03.08 GT50650

OCTAVIA (123)-1.6 TDI 1598 06.09- GT50920

SUPERB (3T4) -1.6 TDI 1598 09.10- GT50920

BALENO Hatchback (EG) - 1.3 1298 09.96-05.02 GT50700

SUZUKI

SWIFT Il Hatchback (EA, MA) - 1.0 (SF310, AA... 993 03.89-05.01 GT50700

PLATZ -1.0 VVTi 998 04.99-08.05 GT40900

DYNA 150 Platform/Chassis (LY_) -2.8 D 2779 05.95-08.98 GT70990

KIJANG Bus-3.0D 2986 07.99-07.01 GT70990

4 RUNNER (_N6_) - 2.4 D All-wheel Drive 4x4 ... 2446 07.84-05.88 GT70990

TOWN ACEBus-3.0D 2986 10.01- GT70990

VIVARO Combi (J7) - 2.5 DTI 2463 04.04- GT30520
CORSA Mk II (B)-1.4i16V 1389 09.94-09.00 GT30530
SIGNUM - 1.8 1796 06.03-07.05 GT30530
VECTRA (B)-1.6i16V 1598 08.95-10.01 GT30530
ASTRA MK IV (G) - 1.4 16V 1389 09.98- GT30540
MERIVA MK | (A)-1.6i16V 1598 01.03-10.09 GT30540

VAIIYEAILI
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INA No#

5320582 10

532018510

532018510

532034910

532034910

5320159 10

5320582 10

532 0582 10

532 0618 10

531019120

531019120

531019120

531019120

5320313 20

532 0033 10

532 0033 10

532 0033 10

532 0478 10

532 0478 10

=1 1 ol

SKF NO#

VKM 21269

VKM 21121

VKM 21121

VKM 21147

VKM 21147

VKM 21202

VKM 21269

VKM 21269

VKM 66010

VKM 66010

VKM 67000

VKM 71002

VKM 71002

VKM 71002

VKM 71002

VKM 26503

VKM 25152

VKM 25152

VKM 25152

VKM 25312

VKM 25312

DAYCO™

ATB2218

ATB2292

ATB2292

ATB2238

ATB2238

ATB2196

ATB2218

ATB2218

APV2809

ATB2257

ATB2257

ATB2257

ATB2257

ATB2128

ATB2192

ATB2192

ATB2192

ATB2191

ATB2191

T42305
T42234
T42234
T41229
T41229
T41227
T42305

T42305

T36395
T41181
T41181
T41181
T41181
T42169
T42077
T42077
T42077
T42122

T42122



W FAw sun praEmEm

VOLVO

TIGRA TwinTop - 1.8

VECTRA Mk Il (C) GTS - 1.6 16V
ZAFIRA Mk | (A) (F75) - 1.6 CNG
ASTRA Mk Il (F) Hatchback - 2.0 i 16V
CALIBRA-2.0i16V

CAVALIER Mk Il Hatchback - 2.0 i 16V 4x4
MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD) - 1.9 DTI
VIVARO Combi (J7) - 1.9 DI

ARENA Combi-1.9D

MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD) - 1.9 DTI
ASTRA Mk Il Hatchback - 2.0 GTE 16V
CALIBRA-2.0i16V

CAVALIER Mk Il Hatchback - 2.0 i 16V 4x4
S401(VS)-1.9 DI

V40 Estate (VW) - 1.9 DI
S401(VS)-1.9 DI

V40 Estate (VW) - 1.9 DI
S401(VS)-1.9TD

V40 Estate (VW) -1.9 TD

BORA (1J2) - 1.4 16V

CADDY |l Estate (9K9B) - 1.4 16V
GOLF IV (1J1) - 1.4 16V

LUPO (6X1, 6E1) - 1.4 16V

NEW BEETLE (9C1,1C1)-1.4

POLO (6N1) - 120 1.6 16V GTI

BORA (1J2)-1.9 TDI

CADDY lll Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) - 1.9 TDI
EOS (1F7,1F8) - 2.0 TDI

FOX (521, 523) - 1.4 TDI

GOLF IV (1J1)-1.9TDI

JETTA Il (1K2) -1.9 TDI

LUPO (6X1, 6E1) - 1.4 TDI

NEW BEETLE (9C1,1C1) - 1.9 TDI
PASSAT (3B3)-1.9 TDI

POLO (9N_)-1.4TDI

SCIROCCO (137) - 2.0 TDI

SHARAN (7M8, 7M9, 7M6) - 1.9 TDI
TIGUAN (5N_) - 2.0 TDI 4motion
TOURAN (1T1,1T72,1T3) - 1.9 TDI

MULTIVAN V (7HM, 7HN, 7HF, 7EF, 7EM, 7EN) - 1.9...

TRANSPORTER V Bus (7HB, 7HJ, 7EB, 7EJ, 7EF) - 1...
PASSAT (3B2) - 2.8 V6
AMAROK - 2.0 TDI

1796
1598
1598
1998
1998
1998
1870
1900
1870
1870
1998
1998
1998
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1598
1896
1896
1968
1422
1896
1896
1422
1896
1896
1422
1968
1896
1968
1896
1896
1896
2771
1968

06.04-
06.04-07.08
09.01-06.05
09.91-02.98
06.90-02.94
01.92-11.93

10.01-

08.01-
03.98-08.01
09.00-10.01
05.88-08.91
06.90-02.94
01.92-11.93
07.00-12.03
07.00-06.04
03.99-07.00
03.99-07.00
07.95-08.99
07.95-08.99
03.00-05.05
08.00-01.04
08.97-06.05
09.98-07.05

11.01-
09.98-10.99
09.00-05.05
09.05-08.10
06.06-05.08

04.05-
09.00-06.05
08.05-10.10
01.99-07.05

02.01-
11.00-05.05

04.05-

08.08-
09.95-03.10

11.07-
11.04-05.10
01.06-11.09
01.06-11.09
05.97-09.99

09.10-

GT30540
GT30540
GT30540
GT50000
GT50000
GT50000
GT60910
GT60910
GT60990
GT60990
GT70910
GT70910
GT70910
GT60910
GT60910
GT60980
(GT60980
GT60990
GT60990
GT30550
GT30550
GT30550
GT30550
GT30550
GT30550
GT40930
(GT40930
GT40930
(GT40930
GT40930
(GT40930
GT40930
(GT40930
GT40930
(GT40930
GT40930
(GT40930
GT40930
(GT40930
GT40930
(GT40930
GT50650
GT50920
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INA No#
5320478 10

5320478 10

5320040 10

5330087 20

5320220 10

5310050 10

5310050 10

533 0087 20

532 0222 10

532 0220 10

5320185 10

5320185 10

5320185 10

532 0349 10

532 0349 10

532 0349 10

532 0349 10

532 0349 10

532 0349 10

532 0349 10

532 0349 10

532 0582 10

=1 1 ol

SKF NO#
VKM 25312

VKM 25312

VKM 25213

VKM 16113

VKM 26125

VKM 15211

VKM 15211

VKM 16113

VKM 26115

VKM 26125

VKM 21121

VKM 21121

VKM 21121

VKM 21147

VKM 21147

VKM 21147

VKM 21147

VKM 21147

VKM 21147

VKM 21147

VKM 21147

VKM 21269

DAYCO™

DAYCO No#
ATB2191

ATB2191

ATB2291

ATB2307

ATB2075

ATB2185

ATB2185

ATB2307

ATB2284

ATB2075

ATB2292

ATB2292

ATB2292

ATB2238

ATB2238

ATB2238

ATB2238

ATB2238

ATB2238

ATB2238

ATB2238

ATB2218

GATES No#
T42122

T42122
T42085
T41240
T41236
T41152
T41152
T41240
T42090
T41236
T42234
T42234
T42234
T41229
T41229
T41229
T41229
T41229
T41229
T41229
T41229

T42305
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CADDY Il Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) - 1.6 TDI

08.10- GT50920

GOLF VI (6K1)-1.6 TDI GT50920

PASSAT (3C2)-1.6 TDI 1598 08.09-07.10 GT50920
POLO (6R_)-1.2TDI 1199 10.09- GT50920
SHARAN (7N) - 2.0 TDI 1968 11.11- GT50920
TOURAN (1T1,1T2,1T3) - 1.6 TDI 1598 05.10- GT50920
MULTIVAN V (7HM, 7HN, 7HF, 7EF, 7EM, 7EN) - 2.0... 1968 09.09- GT50920

TARO-2.4D 2446 07.94-03.97 GT70990



> === - @

INA No# SKF NO# DAYCO No# GATES No# m

5320582 10

VKM 21269 ATB2218 T42305

5320582 10 VKM 21269 ATB2218 T42305

5320582 10 VKM 21269 ATB2218 T42305
5320582 10 VKM 21269 ATB2218 T42305
5320582 10 VKM 21269 ATB2218 T42305
5320582 10 VKM 21269 ATB2218 T42305
5320582 10 VKM 21269 ATB2218 T42305

531019120 VKM 71002 ATB2257 T41181



Cross Reference ( GMB -> OE)

No GMB No# CAR Maker INA No# SKF No# DAYCO No# | GATES No# OE No# Remark
DACIA 77 00 107 150
1 GT30510 NISSAN 532 0221 10 | VKM 26020 ATB2077 T41237 13070-00QAA
RENAULT 82 01 058 069
NISSAN 45 06 092
PEL 13077- AA
2 GT30520 © 532 0313 20 | VKM 26503 ATB2128 T42169 3077-00Q
RENAULT 9201540
VAUXHALL 82 00 004 593
CHEVROLET 9128739
HOLDEN 96413863
3 GT30530 OPEL 532 0033 10 | VKM 25152 ATB2192 T42077 56 36 416
SAAB 56 36 426
VAUXHALL 90412730
CHEVROLET
HOLDEN 6 36 420
4 GT30540 OPEL 532 0478 10 | VKM 25312 ATB2191 T42122 96413864
SAAB 9240033
VAUXHALL
AUDI
5 GT30550 SEAT 532 0185 10 | VKM 21121 ATB2292 T42234 036 109 181A
SKODA 036 109 181B
VOLKWAGEN
16603-23010
DAIHATSU
6 GT40900 TOYOTA 532 0618 10 | VKM 67000 APV2809 T36395 16603-97401
16603-23011
11925-AX00A
7 GT40910 NISSAN VKM 62012 11925-AX010
11925-AX011
8 GT40920 MAZDA 531 0598 20 | VKM 74602 ATB2335 T41295 RF2A-12-700
AUDI, CHRYSLER 038 109 244 )
DODGE, FORD 038 109 244 N
9 GT40930 | JEEP, MITSUBISHI | 532 0349 10 | VKM 21147 ATB2238 T41229 1221491
SEAT, SKODA 2M21-6K297-AA
VOLKSWAGEN MN980104
HYUNDAI 0K88R-12740
1 T4094 203181 VKM 84 ATB2
0 GT40940 KIA 532 0318 10 84503 539 OK551-12-740A




Cross Reference ( GMB -> OE)

No GMB No# CAR Maker INA No# SKF No# DAYCO No# | GATES No# OE No# Remark
11 GT40950 MITSUBISHI 531 0834 10 ATB2550 1145A020
0K551-12-730A
HYUNDAI
12 GT40960 KIA 532 0451 10 | VKM 84504 ATB2421 24317-4X-000
24317-4X-001
HYUNDAI 0K88R-12740
13 GT40970 532 0318 10 | VKM 84503 ATB2539
KIA 0K551-12-740A
LADA, OPEL 636416
14 GT50000 532 0040 10 | VKM 25213 ATB2291 T42085
VAUXHALL 90411773
15 GT50640 RENAULT 532 0171 10 | VKM 26502 ATB2282 T42196 7700864572
AUDI, SKODA 078 109 244 H
16 GT50650 532 0159 10 | VKM 21202 ATB2196 T41227
VOLKSWAGEN 078 109 244 )
00 000 818 20
17 GT50660 CITROEN 531 0049 10 | VKM 13300 ATB2029 T41141 0818.20
PEUGEOT 96 098 278
96 098 279
00 000 830 12
CITROEN 0830.12
18 GT50670 532 0023 10 | VKM 23300 ATB2030 T42072
PEUGEOT 96 094 102
96 096 390
38942-PHM-004
19 GT50680 HONDA 531 0830 10 | VKM 63002
38942-PWA-004
L327-15-940A
20 GT50690 MAZDA 532 0541 10 | VKM 64003 APV2675 T36263 LFH1-15-940
LFH1-15-940A




Cross Reference ( GMB -> OE)

No [ GMB No# CAR Maker INA No# SKF No# DAYCO No# | GATES No# OE No# Remark
21 GT50700 SUZUKI VKM 66010 49160-50G10
49160-60B11
AUDI
SEAT 03L 109 244
22 GT50920 SKODA 532 0582 10 | VKM 21269 ATB2218 T42305 03L 109 244 E
VOLKSWAGEN 03L 109 244 B
23 GT60790 MAZDA 531 0201 20 | VKM 72303 ATB2346 T41253 13070-16A10
NISSAN RF03-12-720
CITROEN 0829.30
NISSAN 95640195
24 GT60830 PEUGEOT 531 0031 10 | VKM 13120 ATB2032 T41130 13070-6F900
ROVER LHP10013
LHP100970
25 GT60840 CITROEN 531 0243 10 | VKM 13130 ATB2036 T41131 0829.C9
PEUGEOT 0829.49
26 GT60850 RENAULT 532 0427 10 | VKM 26501 ATB2210 T42095 77 00 862 615
1021707
FORD 1040677
27 GT60860 531 0204 10 | VKM 24107 ATB2164 T42073 1056697
MAZDA 97FF6K254DC
97FF6K254DD
60607965
ALFA ROMEO 60652129
28 GT60890 FIAT 532 0120 10 | VKM 22177 ATB2211 T42060 60664403
LANCIA 60671573
60812624
MITSUBISHI M883811
NISSAN MW31251168
29 GT60910 OPEL 533 0087 20 | VKM 16113 ATB2307 T41240 44 08 922
RENAULT 77 00 111 822,
VAUXHALL 82 00 709 717
2112-1006135-02
211201006135
30 GT60920 LADA 532 0438 10 T41101 21120100613500
21120100613501
2112100613501




Cross Reference ( GMB -> OE)

No [ GMB No# CAR Maker INA No# SKF No# DAYCO No# | GATES No# OE No# Remark
21120100612001
31 GT60930 LADA 531 0750 10 T42041 2112100611001
21121006120
2112100612001
CITROEN 6453.54
32 GT60950 531 0241 10 | VKM 33012 APV2025 T36066
PEUGEOT 6453.S5
6131141,
33 GT60960 FORD 531 0020 10 | VKM 14201 ATB2151 T41147 6182891,
84SM-6K254-CA
JEEP 7700722452
34 GT60970 RENAULT 531 0069 10 | VKM 16212 ATB2043 T41163 7700852114
7700871169
77 00 100 671
77 00 115 075
RENAULT
35 GT60980 VOLVO 532 0222 10 | VKM 26115 ATB2284 T42090 77 00 116 192
82 00 045 735
8642248
MITSUBISHI M864049
OPEL 77 00 107 249
36 GT60990 RENAULT 532 0220 10 | VKM 26125 ATB2075 T41236 82 00 420 964
VAUXHALL 3075 0739
VOLVO 3075 7332
46440604
37 GT70700 FIAT 532 0241 10 | VKM 32005 APV2157 T36004
7789752
ALFA 46548452
CHRYSLER 46756902
38 GT70780 FIAT 534 0069 10 | VKM 32023 APV1079 T38368 46782739
FORD 55191969
LANCIA 55195023
LANDROVER
LHV 100160
39 GT70900 MG 532 0444 10 | VKM 27303 ATB2348 T42187
LHV100160A
ROVER
OPEL 6 36 732
4 T7091 1 1 VKM 15211 ATB21 T41152
0 GT70910 VAUXHALL 531 0050 10 > 8 ° 90323501




Cross Reference ( GMB -> OE)

No GMB No# CAR Maker INA No# SKF No# DAYCO No# | GATES No# OE No# Remark
CITROEN 0825C3
FIAT 9467521380
41 GT70920 LANCIA 531 0769 10 | VKM 13264 ATB2414 T41282 9652066680
PEUGEOT 9655253680
1281067G00
ITROEN 2
42 GT70980 CITRO 531 0257 10 | VKM 23304 ATB2034 T42163 0830.23
PEUGEOT 0830.44
TOYOTA 13505-54020
43 GT70990 531 0191 20 | VKM 71002 ATB2257 T41181
VOLKSWAGEN 13505-54021




GSIM E Corporation (JAPAN)
No.150-3,Handa,Kawanishi-cho,Shiki-gun Nara 636-0295
Tel.81-745-44-1911/Fax.81-745-44-1930
http://www.gmb.jp

GEM E3 KOREA Corporation
#53,Sungsan-dong,Changwon-city, Kyungnam-do(641-315)
Tel.82-55-279-1397 / Fax.82-55-261-1615
http://www.gmb.co.kr

G M E North America, Inc. (U.S.A)
Head Quarter (New Jersey)

100 Herrod Boulevard, Dayton, NJ 08810

Tel.(609) 655-2422 / Fax.(609) 655-2257

California Branch (California)

2725 EL Plesidio Street, Carson, CA 90810
Tel.(310) 631-7555 / Fax.(310) 631-5795
http://www.gmb.net



